
   

 

2013-2014 

ILH TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE 
 
    Start Times # of entries 

Date Day Event Site 
Field 

Events 
Running 
Events Field Lane 

Non-
Lane 

14-Mar Fri Intermediate Relay Champs Punahou 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4 Field, Relays as seeded 

15-Mar Sat JV/Varsity Relays Punahou 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 4 Field, Relays as needed 

19-Mar Wed Intermediate Punahou 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 5 5 8 

28-Mar Fri Intermediate Iolani 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 5 5 8 

29-Mar Sat JV/Varsity Meet Iolani 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 8 8 10 

03-Apr Thu Inter Championships (Trials) Punahou 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4 4 4 

05-Apr Sat Inter Championships (Finals) Punahou 8:30 AM 9:30 AM As Advance 

05-Apr Sat JV/Varsity Punahou After Inter Champs 8 8 10 

10-Apr Thu JV Champs (Trials) Punahou 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4 4 4 

12-Apr Sat JV Champs (Finals)          Punahou 2:30 PM 3:30 PM As Advance 

23-Apr Wed Varsity Championships (Trials) KS-Kapalama 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4 4 4 

25-Apr Fri Varsity Championships (Finals) KS-Kapalama 4:00 PM 5:00 PM As Advance 

02-May Fri Varsity Meet Punahou 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4 4 6 
 
 


